District Grant Rule Revisions Workgroup

Public

Ms. Rachel R. Burkemper

260 Main Street
P. O. Box 209

Troy, MO  63379

636-462-8539 Fax 636-528-5531

Rachelb@nothnbut.net
Recycling/Composting

Mr. Patrick Geraty

St. Louis Composting, Inc.

39 Old Elam Avenue

Valley Park, MO  63088

636-861-3344 Fax 636-861-5925

pgeraty@stlcomposting.com

Mr. Ken Reiss

Computer Recycling Center

536 E. Commercial St.

Springfield, MO  65803

417-866-2588
FAX: 417-866-2177
Computerrecyclingcenter@hotmail.com

Mr. Rick Goring

Surplus Exchange

518 Santa Fe

Kansas City, MO  64105

816-472-0444 Fax 816-472-8105

rgoring@crn.org

Solid Waste Disposal Industry

Mr. Brad R. Geurin

Allied Waste Services-St. Louis

12976 St. Charles Rock Road

Bridgeton, MO  63044

314-739-5099 x4121

Brad.Geurin@awin.com

Ms. Linda Glaus

Sonny’s Solid Waste Services

P.O. Box 791

Sikeston, MO  63801

573-471-2869 Fax 573-471-9813

lglaus@swbell.net

Mr. Dan Glenzy

1228 Huntsman Drive

St. Louis, MO  63137

314-565-8871

dglenzy@charter.net

Mr. Greg Janson

Northside Recycling

6025 Byassee Drive

Hazelwood, MO  63042

314-731-7663, x23 Fax 314-731-7786

gjanson@qrsrecycling.com

Solid Waste Management Districts

Mr. Terrance Nickle

Northwest Missouri SWMD-Region A

114 W. Third
Maryville, MO  64468
FAX  660-582-7264

terrance@mail.nwmorcog.org
Ms. Lisa Danbury
Mid-America Regional Council SWMD-Region E
600 Broadway, Suite 300
Kansas City, MO  64105

816-474-4240 Fax 816-421-7758

ldanbury@marc.org
Mr. Matt Harline
Mid-Missouri SWMD-Region H
P.O. Box 6015
Columbia, MO  65205

573-874-7574 Fax 573-874-7526

mcharlin@GoColumbiaMo.com
Ms. Tammy Snodgrass
Ozark Rivers Solid Waste Management District-Region K
#4 Industrial Drive
St. James, MO  65559

573-265-2993 Fax 573-265-3550

tsnodgrass@meramecregion.org
Mr. Dave Berger

St. Louis-Jefferson SWMD-Region L

7525 Sussex Ave.

St. Louis, MO  63143

314-645-6753 Fax 314 645-6504

daberger@aol.com
Mr. Harry Rogers

Region M Solid Waste Management Distirct-Region M

P.O. Box 388

Webb City, MO  64870

417-782-3515 Fax 417-782-2043

hrogers@hstcc.org
Mr. Bob Hamilton
Solid Waste District "O"
940 Boonville Avenue, 3rd Floor
Springfield, MO  65802

417-859-5786 Fax 417-868-4175

rbrthamilton@cs.com
Ms. Lynda Roehl

South Central Solid Waste Management District-Region P

5436 Highway 17

Eunice, MO  65468

417-932-5345 Fax 417-932-5133

t.lroehl@train.missouri.org
Natural Resources
Ms. Kristin Allan
Environmental Improvement and Energy Resources Authority

P.O. Box 744

Jefferson City, MO  65102

573-751-4919 Fax 573-635-3486

kristin.allen@dnr.mo.gov

Ms. Billie Garriott
Missouri Department of Natural Resources

P.O. Box 176

Jefferson City, MO  65102

573-751-5535 Fax 573-526-1355

billie.garriott@dnr.mo.gov

Ms. Linda Jaegers
Missouri Department of Natural Resources

P.O. Box 176

Jefferson City, MO  65102

573-751-6892 Fax 573-751-9277

linda.jaegers@dnr.mo.gov

Richard Moore

Missouri Department of Natural Resources

1101 Riverside Dr.

Jefferson City, MO  65102

Richard.moore@dnr.mo.gov


Mr. Ed Schneider
Missouri Department of Natural Resources

P.O. Box 176

Jefferson City, MO  65102

573-751-5535 Fax 573-7749

ed.schneider@dnr.mo.gov
Ms. Janet Mertens
Missouri Department of Natural Resources

P.O. Box 176

Jefferson City, MO  65102

573-751-5535 Fax 573-7749

janet.mertens@dnr.mo.gov
Angie Gehlert 

MORA

PO Box 2144

Jefferson City, MO 65102

1-866-667-2777 or 573/491-4255

E-Mail:  mora2144@earthlink.net

Tim Fischesser


St. Louis County Municipal League

121 South Meramec Avenue
Clayton, Missouri 65105 
Phone (314)726-4747 

Fax (314)726-1520

Staff@stlmuni.org
Facilitator

Alice Geller

Strategic Planning Coordinator

Lewis and Clark State Office Building

1101 Riverside Drive

